

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	3252	27_000	Version:	1	Name:	GOULDING, MEGAN - CONSTRUCTION GRA	NT	
Туре:	Conformed Contract				Status:	CCIS		
File created:	4/27/	/2012			In control:	City Clerk		
On agenda:	3/9/2	2010			Final action:	3/9/2010		
Title:	CON LOC	CONSTRUCTION GRANT AGREEMENT: MEGAN GOULDING (GRANTEE) WITH BML CONSTRUCTION (CONTRACTOR) FOR THE REHABILITATION OF SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE LOCATED AT 3076 MAGNOLIA AVENUE (NSP2) - GRANT AMOUNT: \$18,160 (NOTE: DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES IS AUTHORIZED TO SIGN ON BEHALF OF THE CITY MANAGER)						
Sponsors:	Development Services							
Indexes:	Agreements							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 32527_000.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	tion Result		
3/9/2010	1	City Cou	uncil		aut	thorize City Manager		
CONSTRUCT		GRANT	AGREEM	IENT	: MEGAN GO	OULDING (GRANTEE) WITH BML		

CONSTRUCTION GRANT AGREEMENT: MEGAN GOULDING (GRANTEE) WITH BML CONSTRUCTION (CONTRACTOR) FOR THE REHABILITATION OF SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE LOCATED AT 3076 MAGNOLIA AVENUE (NSP2) - GRANT AMOUNT: \$18,160 (NOTE: DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES IS AUTHORIZED TO SIGN ON BEHALF OF THE CITY MANAGER)